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Jalusta, taydellinen
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CP 6136.000 - Jalusta, taydellinen liikuteltava

Jalusta, taydellinen, siirrettava, kannatinprofiililla CP-XL.

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Rakenne

Toimitus

Kuormitettavuus (staattinen)

Mitat

Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
Tullitariffinimike
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6136.000
likkuteltava

Korotusjalka
Kaksoispyorat
Kannatinprofiili

50 kg

Leveys: 600 mm
Korkeus: 1.005 mm
Syvyys: 550 mm

1 kpl

15.815

16.647
73269098
4028177119352

27182604



